



Correction to: Fuzzy Identity-Based Signature in Standard Model

Yunyun Qu^{1,2} · Jiwen Zeng¹

Published online: 24 March 2022

© The Author(s), under exclusive licence to Springer Science+Business Media, LLC, part of Springer Nature 2022

Correction to: Wireless Personal Communications

<https://doi.org/10.1007/s11277-022-09542-z>

In this article there were several errors:

On page 3 line 22 $\sum_{j=1}^{t-1a} jx^j$ should have been $\sum_{j=1}^{t-1} a_j x^j$.

On page 7 line 15 the formula was not displayed correctly and should have been:
$$e^{-\frac{2^i q_S}{q_U}} \frac{\epsilon}{q_U}.$$

On page 8, line 15 $9.783 + 5.767d+$; should have been $9.783 + 5.767d + 2.165n \approx 145.36ms$;

On page 8 line 17 95.18 should have been $95.18ms$.

The original article has been corrected.

Publisher's Note Springer Nature remains neutral with regard to jurisdictional claims in published maps and institutional affiliations.

The original article can be found online at <https://doi.org/10.1007/s11277-022-09542-z>.

✉ Yunyun Qu
qucloud@163.com

Jiwen Zeng
jwzeng@xmu.edu.cn

¹ School of Mathematical Sciences, Xiamen University, Xiamen 361005, China

² School of Mathematical Sciences, Guizhou Normal University, Guiyang 550001, China